Specifications subject to change without notice Revision MIL101209I
MIL and MIV Series – 5 x 7 Ceramic SMD Oscillator
 5mm x 7mm 6 Pads Ceramic Package
 RoHS Compliant
 Negative Enable Available
 Wide Frequency Range
 LVPECL or LVDS Output
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATION:

ENABLE/ DISABLE OR NC
NC OR ENABLE/DISABLE
PART NUMBERING GUIDE:
MI FREQUENCY
5x7 Ceramic SMD
Blank = Positive Enable
N = Negative Enable
Enable / Disable
Function
Please Consult with MMD Sales Deparment for any other Parameters or Options
Output
L = LVPECL
V = LVDS
3 = +3.3 VDC
Supply Voltage
2 = +2.5 VDC 050 = ±50 ppm
100 = ±100 ppm
Stability
025 = ±25 ppm
Frequency Operating
Temperature
Blank = 0°C to +70°C
27 = -20°C to +70°C
48 = -40°C to +85°C
T = Pin 1 - Enable/Disable
      Pin 2 - No Connection
N = Pin 1 - No Connection
      Pin 2 - Enable/Disable
Packaging
Blank = Bulk
T = Tape and Reel
Pin 1 & 2 Connection
Symmetry
Blank = 40%/60%
A = 45%/55%
Blank = Pin 1 and 2 N/C
MMD Components, 30400 Esperanza, Rancho Santa Margarita, CA, 92688
Phone: (949) 709-5075, Fax: (949) 709-3536,   www.mmdcomp.com